
Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pump

Model CDX / 2CDX

Parts Reference
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EBARA Stainless Steel Centrifugal Pumps   Model CDX/CDXM
Exploded View
Model CDU, CDX, 2CDU, 2CDX EBARA End Suction Centrifugal / Two-stage Centrifugal 
Instructions and Operation 

EBARA Standard Pump 
www.pumpsebara.com 8 
(t) 803  327-5005  •  (f) 803  327-5097 rev. 08/18
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     Location No.                     Part Name                               Material                      No. for 1 Unit

Exploded view  – CDX

Location No.
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Part Name

Casing
Motor bracket
Casing cover
Impeller
Mechanical Seal
Fan
Fan Cover
Capacitor
Priming/Drain plug
O-Ring
Key
Impeller nut
Terminal box
Terminal cover
Casing ring
Washer
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Lip seal
Lip seal

Material
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Single Phase only
304 Stainless
NBR
304 Stainless
304 Stainless
Plastic
Plastic
NBR
304 Stainless 
NBR
- 
-

No. for
1 Unit 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1



3EBARA PUMPS AMERICAS CORPORATION
www.pumpsebara.com
(t) 803.327.5005	(f) 803.327.5097 rev. 

EBARA Stainless Steel Two-Stage Centrifugal Pumps   Model 2CDX
Exploded View

Location No.
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Part Name

Casing
Casing cover
Impeller
Impeller
Diffuser
Mechanical Seal
Fan
Fan cover
Capacitor*
Priming plug
O-Ring
O-Ring
Key
Impeller nut
Terminal box
Terminal cover
Casing ring
Casing ring
Washer
O-Ring
Spacer Diffuser
Lip seal
Lip seal
Suction cover
Conveyor cover
Sleeve

Material
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Polypropolene
Steel
*Single phase only
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